4. kolo M-SsAZ starSieho Ziactva a pripraviek

Vyska - StarsSie Ziacky

NR 188 VARGOVA MEDGYESOVA Renata

Lider 39,00

(126) Vyska - Starsie ziacky
#  Sté. Meno

KURISOVA Kristina
LEVCIKOVA Klara
PIKOSOVA Tatiana
HANICOVA Lea
UJCEKOVA Michaela
BARTKOVA Paulina
BERCIKOVA Karolina
FAPSOVA Veronika
CHYLOVA Veronika
GALUSKOVA Kristina
FONFEROVA Laura

Pocet pretekarov: 11
Start: 10.09.2017 11:45

Dubnica nad Vahom 10.09.2017

Startovna listina
Vygenerované 17. 7. 2024 o 19:57

AC Dunajska Streda
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica

Nar.

2004
2003
2002
2004
2003
2003
2003
2005
2003
2003
2003

Klub / Krajina

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK Svetlosak Banska Bystrica
Atleticky klub ZTS Martin

AC VICTORIA Turany

MSk Ziar nad Hronom

AK Mostaren Brezno

AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AO Olympia Povazska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica
AK SK UMB Banska Bystrica

Spracované programom AtletIS
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	(126) Výška - Staršie žiačky

